High Quality LED Lighting
illuminate your
world.
Illumin8 Imports (Pty) Ltd
Product Catalogue
June 2024
W W W . I L L U M I N 8 . C O . Z A
Contents

years.

Passion
Our dedication in our
business along with our
people skills, make us ready
for any challenge.

Support
We give our customers
peace of mind through a
transparent and enriched
customer experience.

Barcode Model Number Power Output (W) Lumen Output Dimensions (mm)
6009905337109 RFL-010W 10 900 105 x 85 x 29
6009905337116 RFL-020W 20 1800 118 x 93 x 29
6009905337123 RFL-030W 30 2700 161 x 120 x 29
6009905337130 RFL-050W 50 4500 204 x 145 x 30
6009905337147 RFL-100W 100 9000 270 x 210 x 30
6009905337154 RFL-150W 150 13500 330 x 315 x 25
6009905337161 RFL-200W 200 18000 378 x 278 x 32
6009803785002 RFL-300W 300 27000 433 x 318 x 32
6009803785286 RFL-400W 400 27000 540 x 375 x 50
6009803785293 RFL-500W 500 45000 605 x 460 x 65
6500K
Lighting Colour
Warranty
Lumina Pro Series

IP 65
Outdoor Use
50000Hrs
Lifespan
230v 50Hz
Input Voltage
90lm/W
Lumens per Watt
Slim LED Floodlight with Motion Sensor
Includes built-in motion sensor.
 � High efficiency, energy saving LED bulb technology
 � Ultra-thin and compact aluminium lamp body design
 � Durable IP65 rated weatherproof housing and components
 8 illuminate your world.
Barcode Model Number Power Output (W) Lumen Output Solar Panel Battery Type Dimensions (mm)
6009906440778 SFL-060W 60 10200 6V / 6W 3.7v / 6Ah 105 x 85 x 29
6009906440785 SFL-100W 100 17000 6V / 10W 3.2v / 10Ah 118 x 93 x 29
6009906440792 SFL-200W 200 34000 6V / 20W 3.2v / 20Ah 161 x 120 x 29
6009803785033 SFL-300W 300 51000 5V / 30W 3.2v / 30Ah 204 x 145 x 30
6009803785040 SFL-400W 400 68000 5V / 40W 3.2v / 40Ah 270 x 210 x 30
6009803785057 SFL-500W 500 85000 5V / 50W 3.2v / 50Ah 330 x 315 x 25
6500K
Lighting Colour
Warranty
Lumina Pro Series

Vega Series
Various
Lighting Colour
80
CRI
160°
Lighting Angle
30000Hrs
Lifespan
70lm/W
Lumens per Watt
Warranty
-10-45° C
Operating Temp
Barcode Model Number Power Output (W) Lumen Output Lighting Colour Cap Type
6009803785682 C37-B22-3000-05 5 350 3000K B22
6009803785705 C37-B22-4000-05 5 350 4000K B22
6009803785729 C37-B22-6500-05 5 350 6500K B22
6009803785699 C37-B22-3000-07 7 490 3000K B22
6009803785712 C37-B22-4000-07 7 490 4000K B22
 20 illuminate your world.
C37 LED Candle Bulbs
Vega Series
Barcode Model Number Power Output (W) Lumen Output Lighting Colour Cap Type
6009803785736 C37-B22-6500-07 7 490 6500K B22
6009803785620 C37-E27-3000-05 5 350 3000K E27
6009803785644 C37-E27-4000-05 5 350 4000K E27
6009803785668 C37-E27-6500-05 5 350 6500K E27
6009803785637 C37-E27-3000-07 7 490 3000K E27
6009803785651 C37-E27-4000-07 7 490 4000K E27
6009803785675 C37-E27-6500-07 7 490 6500K E27
6009803785569 C37-E14-3000-05 5 350 3000K E14
6009803785583 C37-E14-4000-05 5 350 4000K E14
6009803785606 C37-E14-6500-05 5 350 6500K E14
6009803785576 C37-E14-3000-07 7 490 3000K E14
6009803785590 C37-E14-4000-07 7 490 4000K E14
6009803785613 C37-E14-6500-07 7 490 6500K E14
illuminate your world.  21
C37 LED Dimmable Candle Bulbs
Slim form factor bulbs for general lighting applications.
Designed with elegance in mind, these bulbs seamlessly blend aesthetic appeal with practical illumination. Perfect for chandeliers

 � High efficiency, energy saving LED bulb technology
 � CE, RoHS and TUV certifications
Vega Series
Various
Lighting Colour
80
CRI
38°
Lighting Angle
30000Hrs
Lifespan
90lm/W
Lumens per Watt
Warranty
Barcode Model Number Power Output (W) Lumen Output Lighting Colour Dimensions
6009803785033 GU10-3000-03805 5 450 3000K 50 x 53mm
6009803785040 GU10-4000-03805 5 450 4000K 50 x 53mm
6001651514582 GU10-6500-03805 5 450 6500K 50 x 53mm
6009803785057 GU10-3000-03807 7 630 3000K 50 x 53mm
6009803785064 GU10-4000-03807 7 630 4000K 50 x 53mm
6001651180299 GU10-6500-03807 7 630 6500K 50 x 53mm
180-265V AC
Input Voltage
illuminate your world.  23
GU10 LED Dimmable Bulbs 38°
Dimmable, directional light for general lighting applications.
The 38-degree downlight bulbs offer focused and precise lighting, ideal for accentuating specific areas or objects. With a narrow
beam angle, they provide a concentrated illumination that adds sophistication to any space. These bulbs are perfect for highlighting
artwork, architectural features, or creating a spotlight effect for a stylish ambiance.
 � High efficiency, energy saving LED bulb technology
 � CE, RoHS and TUV certifications
Vega Series
6500K
Lighting Colour
80
CRI
38°
Lighting Angle
30000Hrs
Lifespan
90lm/W
Lumens per Watt
Warranty
Barcode Model Number Power Output (W) Lumen Output Lighting Colour Dimensions
6009804146208 GU10-6500-03807D 7 630 6500K 50 x 53mm
180-265V AC
Input Voltage
 24 illuminate your world.
GU10 LED Bulbs 120°
Bright, directional light for general lighting applications.
Designed for optimal dispersion, these bulbs cast a wide and even glow, eliminating shadows and creating a welcoming ambiance.
Perfect for spaces where comprehensive, well-distributed illumination is key, our bulbs redefine lighting comfort and efficiency.
 � High efficiency, energy saving LED bulb technology
 � CE, RoHS and TUV certifications
Vega Series
6500K
Lighting Colour
80
CRI
120°
Lighting Angle
30000Hrs
Lifespan
90lm/W
Lumens per Watt
Warranty
Barcode Model Number Power Output (W) Lumen Output Lighting Colour Dimensions
6009803785804 GU10-6500-12005 5 450 6500K 50 x 53mm
6009803785743 GU10-6500-12007 7 630 6500K 50 x 53mm
180-265V AC
Input Voltage
illuminate your world.  25
GU10 LED Colour Bulbs 38°

Accessories
 32 illuminate your world.
Warranty
180°
Lighting Angle
180-265V AC
Input Voltage
T8 Open Channel Fixtures
For use with LED tubes.
This LED fitting is the ideal solution for replacing traditional fluorescent lamp fittings, and can be used both for
home lighting and for commercial areas.
 � High quality aluminium construction
IP20
Indoor Use
Barcode Model Number Power Output (W) Tube Capacity Dimmesions (mm)
6009803785910 FT8-500620-109 1 x 9 1 50 x 620
6009803785927 FT8-501220-118 1 x 18 1 50 x 1220
6009803785934 FT8-501520-124 1 x 24 1 50 x 1520
6009803785941 FT8-500620-209 2 x 9 2 50 x 620
6009803785958 FT8-501220-218 2 x 18 2 50 x 1220
6009803785965 FT8-501520-224 2 x 24 2 50 x 1520
Orion Series
illuminate your world.  33
6500K
Lighting Colour
80 - 89
CRI
360°
Lighting Angle
30000Hrs
Lifespan
100lm/W
Lumens per Watt
180-265V AC
Input Voltage
T8 LED Tubes
Ideal solution for replacing traditional fluorescent lamps. Provides more illumination
with less energy consumption.
Crafted from premium materials and advanced LED technology, they ensure longevity and durability, offering
a long-lasting lighting solution for both commercial and residential settings. Our T8 LED tubes seamlessly
upgrade any existing fluorescent lighting system, providing a more sustainable and environmentally friendly
alternative.
Barcode Model Number Power Output (W) Lumen Output Lighting Colour Dimensions
6009803785521 T8-4000-0600-09 9 900 4000K Ø 25 x 600
6009803785538 T8-4000-1200-18 18 1800 4000K Ø 25 x 1200
6009803785545 T8-4000-1500-24 24 2400 4000K Ø 25 x 1500
6001651122701 T8-6500-0600-09 9 900 6500K Ø 25 x 600
6001651095173 T8-6500-1200-18 18 1800 6500K Ø 25 x 1200
6001651598674 T8-6500-1500-24 24 2400 6500K Ø 25 x 1500
Warranty
Orion Series
 34 illuminate your world.
6500K